

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17994/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2005 in CP No. 50/2005 & SN No. 3290/1992 of The H
IGH

COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. KANTILAL & CO. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. CHHAGANLAL KHIMJI & CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr.Himanshu Gupta, aDv.

Mr.Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Parimal K.Shroff, Adv.

Ms.Inklee Barooah, Adv.

Ms.Simanti Chakrabarti, Adv.

For Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner to take fresh steps to serve the unserved respondents within four weeks.

List immediately after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master